TILING
ACCESSORIES
mjsfloorcoverings.com.au
MJS, an Australian family owned and operated Company, was
founded by the late Mervyn John Sturgess (MJS) in 1967.
Originally founded in Brisbane, MJS now has a national footprint,
supplying professional products from brand leaders to the flooring
industry of Australia.

METABO ALL-PURPOSE
VACUUM CLEANER L-CLASS
| ASR35
248 hPa Vacuum
 » Designed for extraction from
the power tool in continuous
mode, both on construction
sites and in the workshop.
 » Especially suited for extracting
concrete and rock dust.
 » Compact vacuum cleaner for
liquids and dry solids with
commercial registration.
SOROTO FORCED ACTION
MIXERS
80L Mixer | SORMO80L
100L Mixer | SORMO100L
120L Mixer | SORMO120L
300L Mixer | SORMO300L
 » The original SoRoTo Mixer features
loading wheels and telescopic legs.
 » Includes trowel bracket
and bucket stand
 » Safety grid and safety switch
PLASTIC DOOR PROTECTOR
ZIP-UP WITH MASKING TAPE
| DPZT
 » Prevents mess spreading
 » Heavy duty material
 » Suitable for doorways
up to 1 metre wide
SOROTO FORCED ACTION
MIXERS – DUST CONTROLLER
80L Dust Controller | SOR80001DL
100L Dust Controller | SOR100001DL
120L Dust Controller | SOR120001DL
 » Suits the original SoRoTo Mixers
 » Access and view of the mixer
is not compromised
 » Easy to install on SoRoTo Mixers